
Hardwick Green Primary Academy 

Key Dates 2022-23 

Autumn Term 2022 

Thursday 1st and Friday 2nd September INSET Days 

Monday 5th September Children return to school 

Thursday 6th October National Poetry Day 

w/c 17th October Parent & carer progress meetings 

Black History Month Significant Person Study 

Friday 21st October Autumn 1 Learning Showcase – Parents invited on the afternoon 

w/c 24th October HALF TERM 

Monday 31st October Halloween Fancy Dress Day & Spooky Menu 

w/c 7th November Primary Mathematics Challenge for KS2 

w/c 14th November Anti-Bullying Week  

Friday 18th November Children In Need Fancy Dress Day 

Thursday 1st December Christmas Fancy Dress Day (Donations for Christmas Fair) 

Monday 5th December Reception & Nursery Christmas Party Afternoon 

Tuesday 6th December Y1 and Y2 Christmas Party Afternoon 

Wednesday 7th December Christmas Fair 2pm – 3:30pm 

Thursday 8th December Y3 and Y4 Christmas Party Afternoon 

Friday 9th December Christmas Jumper Day 

Christmas Dinner Day 

Y5 and Y6 Christmas Party Afternoon 

Monday 12th December Y1 and Y2 Concert (10:00am – 10:45am) 

Y3 and Y4 Concert (2:30pm – 3:15pm) 

Tuesday 13th December Reception Concert (10:00am – 10:45am) 

Reception Concert (2:30 – 3:15pm) 

Wednesday 14th December Y3 and Y4 Concert (10:00am – 10:45am) 

Christmas Fair (3:20pm – 4:30pm) 

Thursday 15th December Year 5 and Year 6 Carol concert (10:00am – 11:00am) 

KS1 Concert (2:30pm – 3:15pm) 

Friday 16th December Nursery stay and play 

Monday 19th December KS2 orchestra & choir performance (AM & PM) 

Tuesday 20th December In-school theatre visit: A Christmas Carol 



SCHOOL CLOSES FOR CHRISTMAS 

Spring Term 2023 

Thursday 5th January Children return to school 

Monday 23rd January Chinese New Year Menu Day  

Tuesday 7h February Safer Internet Day 

Friday 17th February Spring 1 Learning Showcase – Parents invited on the afternoon 

w/c 20th February HALF TERM 

Wednesday 1st March  Fairtrade Day (assembly & stalls) 

Thursday 2nd March World Book Day 

w/c Tuesday 14th March British Science Week 

Friday 31st march Spring 2 Learning Showcase – Parents invited on the afternoon 

Summer Term 2023 

Tuesday 18th April  Children return to school 

Friday 21st April Earth Day 

Month of May Year 2 SATS (statutory assessment) 

Monday 8th May – Thursday 11th May Year 6 SATS (statutory assessment) 

It is essential Year 6 are in school this week! 

Friday 26th May Summer 1 Learning Showcase – Parents invited on the afternoon 

w/c 29th May  HALF TERM 

w/c Monday 5th June 2023 Year 4 Multiplication Check (statutory assessment) 

w/c Monday 12th June 2023 Year 1 Phonic Screening Check (statutory assessment) 

Healthy Eating Week 

w/c 26 June 2023 School Diversity Week & Pride Month 

First Mathematics Challenge for KS1 

w/c 3rd July Parent & carer progress meetings 

w/c Monday 10th July Sports week, including sports days 

Monday 17th July KS2 orchestra & choir performance (AM & PM) 

Tuesday 18th July Summer 2 Learning Showcase – Parents invited on the afternoon 

Thursday 20th July Year 6 Leavers’ Celebration 

 


